PwWwnN e

0.

GRTCH LAN@ D, COUNTY
2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2082

Agenda

Aug 16, 2021 - 3:30 - 5:00 pm
4™ Floor Conference Room
2020 Hampton Street

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of July Meeting minutes

Report of the Chair

e QuikTrip development (Atlas & Shop Rds) — update

e RCCC Annual Plan for County Council — discussion

Treasurer’s Report

e FY21/22 General budget status — update

Conservation Committee Report

= No report

Historic Committee Report

e Noreport

Conservation Manager’s Report

= Survey for RCCC Advocacy Plan - update

= Potential property purchase - update

= Hiring of vacant positions — (Land Program Planner,
Conservation Program Analyst, and Administrative Assistant)

New Business

10. Public Input
11. Adjournment

Next meeting: September 20, 2021 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm

John Grego
John Grego
John Grego

John Grego

John Grego
Robert Squirewell
Charles Weber

Sam Holland

Quinton Epps

John Grego
John Grego
John Grego

3:30

3:35
3:45

3:50

3:50

3:50

4:50
4:55
5:00



