

2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2082

Agenda

Aug 16, 2021 - 3:30 - 5:00 pm

4th Floor Conference Room 2020 Hampton Street

1. 2. 3. 4.	Call to Order Approval of Agenda Approval of July Meeting minutes Report of the Chair	John Grego John Grego John Grego	3:30
	 QuikTrip development (Atlas & Shop Rds) – update 	John Grego	
	RCCC Annual Plan for County Council – discussion	John Grego	3:35
5.	Treasurer's Report	Robert Squirewell	3:45
	• FY21/22 General budget status – update	·	
6.	Conservation Committee Report	Charles Weber	3:50
	No report		
7.	Historic Committee Report	Sam Holland	3:50
	No report		
8.	Conservation Manager's Report	Quinton Epps	3:50
	 Survey for RCCC Advocacy Plan - update 		
	 Potential property purchase - update 		
	 Hiring of vacant positions – (Land Program Planner, 		
	Conservation Program Analyst, and Administrative Assistant)		
9.	New Business	John Grego	4:50
10.	Public Input	John Grego	4:55
11.	Adjournment	John Grego	5:00

Next meeting: September 20, 2021 at 3:30 to 5:00 pm